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List of Holidays for The Year 2026

As per KVS, Regional office, Kolkata circular No. F.25044/2024-25/37 fa L) Efﬂ/(&? @1)/ Dated 27.11.2025, the Compulsory & Restricted Holidays for the

year 2026 as decided by the Committee Members s given below and the same will be followed during the year 2026

Copy to:-
1) The Chairman and Nominee Chairman = for information please
2) The Dy commissioner, KVS, RO, Kolkata-for information please
3) All KVs under Kolkata Region-for information please
4)  CCAI/C, Exam I/C, Librarian, Head Master

SL Holiday Date Day Gazetted/
No . Restricted
1 THF 99 / Basant Panchami 23.01.2026 Friday Gazetted
2 TUET RE® /Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday Gazetled
3 81T 28a Holka Dahan 03.03.2026 Tuesday RH
—
4 & Hol 04.03.2026 Wednesday Gazetled
S 3T 39 -Ra/Id-ul-Fitr 21.03.2026 Saturday Gazetted
6 AEER TG/ Mahavir Jayanti 31.03.2026 Tuesday Gazetted
7 3 WIS’ Good Friday 03.04.2026 Friday Gazetted
8 ey gfvtAr /Buddha Purnima 01.05.2026 Friday Gazetled
9 é‘:{-ﬁ«ﬁ_’j‘fl 1d-Ui-Zuha (Bakri-1d) 27.05.2026 Wednesday Gazetted
10 HE! Muharram 26.06.2026 Friday Gazetted
1" I A1aT / Rath Yatra 16.07.2026 Thursday RH
12 T a@/independence Day 15.08.2026 Saturday Gazetted
13 f&ae 3a F€dMilad-un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad (Birth Day of Prophet 26.08.2026 Wednesday Gazetted
Mohammad)
14 &1 €49 / Raksha Bandhan 28.08.2026 Friday RH
15 Torr gt/ Ganesh Chaturthi 14.09.2026 Monday RH
16 el FFf/Mahatma Gandhi's birthday 02.10.2026 Friday Gazetted
17 HEATHYDussehra (Maha Ashtami) 19.10.2026 Monday Gazetted
18 E380/ Dussehra 20.10.2026 Tuesday Gazetted
19 &raradl/ Diwali (Deepavali) 08.11.2026 Sunday Gazetted
20 et 9=/ Govardhan Puja 09.11.2026 Monday RH
' —
21 #1$ g /Bhai Duyj 11.11.2026 Wednesday RH
22 T AaF FIMGuru Nanak's Birthday 24,11.2026 Tuesday Gazetted
23 AT /Chrisimas 25.12.2026 Friday Gazelted
24 Annual Day / Sports Day To be declared later
Committee Members: -

1.Md Ayub Alam (PGT - ENG)

2. Mr. Manoj Kumar Singh (PGT—Hindi@ ‘/‘1

3. Ms. Kalpana Meena (TGT-SCI) o

4. Ms. Bhavna Yadav, PRT 2.'%

5. Mr Nikhil, JSA
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(RAJESH RANTAN)
Princlpal I/C
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